C
G
F design Inc | PO
 B
ox 911 | M
orton G
rove, IL
 60053 | p: 847.815.5079 | f: 847.470.9828 | http://w

0-10D1 0-10VDC LED Dimming Driver (100-10%)
0-10D2 0-10VDC LED Dimming Driver (100-1%)
Order Example:
EX-21-LED20-CT4-80CRI-UNV-BK-0-10D1
Product Specifications
DIFFUSER: White translucent, non-yellowing 100%
virgin acrylic.
DRIVER: Universal Volt (120-277v) electronic driver
with 0-10V dimming.
FINISH: Textured Polyester Powdercoat Finish.
HOUSING: Aluminum Housing.
LIGHT ENGINE: Energy efficient LED.
MOUNTING: Use (4) or (6) 5/16” diameter holes for
1/4” diameter bolts for outdoor or indoor. 7/8” KO in
Center for Wire Access.
OPERATIONAL AMBIENT TEMP: -20°C to 40°C,
-4°F to 122°F.
COMPLIANCE: Built to comply with U.S. and Cana-
dian safety standards.
Complies with the Buy America Act (BA), Buy
American Act (BAA). Suitable for Wet Locations.
WARRANTY: 5-Year Limited Warranty.
SIZE 18 21 26
Wattages
15W Max
(In 5W Increments)
20W Max
(In 5W Increments)
25W Max
(In 5W Increments)
DIMENSIONS
BU
Y
AM
ERICA COMPLIAN
T
 ê
ê
ê
ê
ê
êêêêêêê
êê
ê
ê
ê
ê
B
U
Y
 A
MERICAN
 A
C
T
 ê
ê
ê
êêêêê
ê
ê
ê
5.5"18", 21”, 26”
4"
03.20.26
C
G
F design Inc | PO
 B
ox 911 | M